Part No. Page 1 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2846LEDRK01B-060150W-3050-201
REVISION LTR: PRELIMINARY (3)
ECR#: 040825-UF01
04-09-25
04-11-25
RR
QA:
04-11-25
PP
MFG:
04-11-25
UF
R&D:
12-11-24
BMC / HF
DWG BY:
LEDRK01B-060150W-3050-201
LED Retrofit Kit (0-10V Dimmable); 200~480Vac
Tunable Wattage: 60W/100W/120W/150W; E26 Base
White Color Temp. Tunable: 3000K/4000K/5000K
(with E26 to E39 Base Adapter)
LEDRK001-060150W-3050-101D
LED Retrofit Kit (0-10V Dimmable); E26 Base
Tunable Wattage: 60W/100W/120W/150W – 100~277Vac
White Color Temp. Tunable: 3000K/4000K/5000K
Angle of illumination: 360˚
(with E26 to E39 Base Adapter)
LED Retrofit Kit
Tunable Wattage: 60W/100W/120W/150W – 200~480Vac
White Color Temp. Tunable: 3000K/4000K/5000K
(with E26 to E39 Base Adapter)
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
○ Features
Operating Temperature -40°C to +45°C
No
E26 (with E39 Base Adapter)Base
Dimmable
50,000 hrs.Lifespan
4010207 (BB-SDD-150W-D1-HV)
5 YearsWarranty
4.53 lbs. / 2.06 kg.Weight
○ Electro-Optical Characteristics
Nominal Power 60 W
60.8 W
178
3,676 cd
99.1 W
174
5,844 cd
118.3 W
171
6,850 cd
100 W 120 W
LEDRK01B-060150W-3050-201Part Number
Input Voltage (typ) 200~480Vac
Tested @ (Voltage) 277Vac
CRI (Ra) 80+
Power Consumption
Efficacy: (Lm/W)
Maximum Candela
CCT: 3000KWarm White
0.225 A 0.358 A 0.425 ACurrent Consumption
10,844 Im 17,251 Im 20,215 ImLumens
1 10.98Power Factor
Angle of illumination
59.3 W
189
3,752 cd
95.5 W
191
6,084 cd
113.5 W
190
7,201 cd
Power Consumption
Efficacy: (Lm/W)
Maximum Candela
CCT: 4000KNatural White
0.219 A 0.345 A 0.408 ACurrent Consumption
11,222 Im 18,199 Im 21,571 ImLumens
0.99 10.98Power Factor
Angle of illumination
61.2 W
183
3,683 cd
99.2 W
180
5,876 cd
118.3 W
176
6,885 cd
Power Consumption
Efficacy: (Lm/W)
Maximum Candela
CCT: 5000KPure White
0.225 A 0.358 A 0.427 ACurrent Consumption
11,173 Im 17,811 Im 20,864 ImLumens
0.99 10.98Power Factor
Angle of illumination
146.1 W
166
8,192 cd
150 W
0.526 A
24,201 Im
1
115° x 120° 115° x 120°115° x 120° 115° x 120°
146.1 W
171
8,222 cd
0.525 A
24,932 Im
1
115° x 120° 115° x 120°115° x 120° 115° x 120°
Part No. Page 2 of 3DWG NO. CMMS2846LEDRK01B-060150W-3050-201
139.4 W
187
8,723 cd
0.499 A
26,079 Im
1
115° x 120° 115° x 120°115° x 120° 115° x 120°
4010207
CM
ETL / cETL                    Recognized
Component
COMPONENT
RECOGNIZED
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
○Dimensions
1. All Dimensions are in Inches [Millimeters].
Note:
XXX +/- .010
XX +/- .025
Tolerance:
Ø5.12
[Ø130]
Ø5.12
[Ø130]
Ø5.12
[Ø130]
Ø1.65
[Ø42]
Ø
1.
65
[Ø
42
]
2.95
[75]
2.95
[75]
0.98
[25]
9.88±0.12
[251±3]
3.98
[101]
8.23
[209]
CAUTION
MINIMUM CAVITY REQUIREMENT
                 : 22,000 cu. cm. / 1,350 cu. in. or Globe Ø = 17.42 cm / 6.86 in.
Part No. Page 3 of 3DWG NO. CMMS2846LEDRK01B-060150W-3050-201
CCT SELECTABLE
SWITCH
POWER SELECTABLE
SWITCH
CCT & POWER
SELECTABLE SWITCH
E39
Base
E26
Base
54W80W
63W
100W100W
100W
INCLUDED:
E26 TO E39 BASE ADAPTER
WATTAGE DESCRIPTION
LV1
150W
LV2
120W
LV3
100W
LV4
60W
1 pc.1
DESCRIPTION QTY.#
10.6
[270]
7.5
[190]
Ø7.1
[Ø180]